
Lent 2019 - We Are Church! 
 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 Luke 1 
Thursday, March 7, 2019 Luke 2 
Friday, March 8, 2019 Luke 3 
Saturday, March 9, 2019 Luke 4 
   
Monday, March 11, 2019 Luke 5 
Tuesday, March 12, 2019 Luke 6 
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 Luke 7 
Thursday, March 14, 2019 Luke 8 
Friday, March 15, 2019 Luke 9 
Saturday, March 16, 2019 Luke 10 
   
Monday, March 18, 2019 Luke 11 
Tuesday, March 19, 2019 Luke 12 
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Luke 13 & 14 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 Luke 15 & 16 
Friday, March 22, 2019 Luke 17 & 18 
Saturday, March 23, 2019 Luke 19 
   
Monday, March 25, 2019 Luke 20 & 21 
Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Luke 22 
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 Luke 23 
Thursday, March 28, 2019 Luke 24 

 
Does today's reading change my walk with Jesus? 

 
Does today's reading change how I feel 

a community who follow Jesus together act? 
 

Interact with other readers at 
facebook.com/groups/BedhamptonBible  



Lent 2019 - We Are Church! 
 

Friday, March 29, 2019 Acts 1 
Saturday, March 30, 2019 Acts 2 
   
Monday, April 1, 2019 Acts 3 & 4 
Tuesday, April 2, 2019 Acts 5 
Wednesday, April 3, 2019 Acts 6 & 7 
Thursday, April 4, 2019 Acts 8 
Friday, April 5, 2019 Acts 9 
Saturday, April 6, 2019 Acts 10 & 11 
   
Monday, April 8, 2019 Acts 12 & 13 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019 Acts 14 
Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Acts 15 
Thursday, April 11, 2019 Acts 16 
Friday, April 12, 2019 Acts 17 & 18 
Saturday, April 13, 2019 Acts 19 & 20 
   
Monday, April 15, 2019 Acts 21 & 22 
Tuesday, April 16, 2019 Acts 23 
Wednesday, April 17, 2019 Acts 24 & 25 
Thursday, April 18, 2019 Acts 26 
Friday, April 19, 2019 Acts 27 
Saturday, April 20, 2019 Acts 28 

 
Does today's reading change my walk with Jesus? 

 
Does today's reading change how I feel 

a community who follow Jesus together act? 
 

Interact with other readers at 
facebook.com/groups/BedhamptonBible 


